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	NetD31_2
	Pins
	D31-2
	Q20-2
	R67-2


	NetD41_1
	Pins
	D41-1
	Q33-1
	Q33-3


	NetD41_2
	Pins
	D41-2
	Q32-2
	Q34-1
	Q37-3
	R153-2


	NetD42_2
	Pins
	D42-2
	R89-1


	NetQ1_1
	Pins
	Q1-1
	Q3-1
	Q5-1
	Q33-2
	Q38-1
	Q40-1
	Q42-1
	R90-1
	R95-1


	NetQ1_4
	Pins
	Q1-4
	Q2-4


	NetQ3_4
	Pins
	Q3-4
	Q4-4


	NetQ5_4
	Pins
	Q5-4
	Q6-4


	NetQ14_1
	Pins
	Q14-1
	R48-1


	NetQ14_3
	Pins
	Q14-3
	R44-1


	NetQ15_1
	Pins
	Q15-1
	Q19-1
	R56-2


	NetQ16_3
	Pins
	Q16-3
	R59-2


	NetQ26_2
	Pins
	Q26-2
	R151-2


	NetQ27_2
	Pins
	Q27-2
	R88-2


	NetQ28_2
	Pins
	Q28-2
	R88-1


	NetQ28_3
	Pins
	Q28-3
	Q32-3


	NetQ29_2
	Pins
	Q29-2
	R151-1


	NetQ29_3
	Pins
	Q29-3
	Q30-3


	NetQ30_2
	Pins
	Q30-2
	Q31-2
	R87-2


	NetQ31_3
	Pins
	Q31-3
	R89-2


	NetQ34_2
	Pins
	Q34-2
	R90-2


	NetQ34_3
	Pins
	Q34-3
	Q37-1


	NetQ35_2
	Pins
	Q35-2
	R91-2


	NetQ35_3
	Pins
	Q35-3
	Q36-1


	NetQ38_4
	Pins
	Q38-4
	Q39-4


	NetQ40_4
	Pins
	Q40-4
	Q41-4


	NetQ42_4
	Pins
	Q42-4
	Q43-4


	NetQ56_1
	Pins
	Q56-1
	R155-1


	PACK+
	Pins
	C75-2
	D66-1
	F1-2
	J2-1
	J2-2
	J2-3
	J2-4
	J2-5
	J2-6


	PACK-
	Pins
	C52-1
	C77-1
	D66-2
	J3-1
	J3-2
	J3-3
	J3-4
	J3-5
	J3-6
	Q2-3
	Q4-3
	Q6-3
	Q36-2
	Q39-3
	Q41-3
	Q43-3
	R50-1
	R67-1
	R96-2
	R154-1

	NetLabels
	PACK-

	Ports
	PACK-
	PACK-


	SRN
	Pins
	C48-1
	C50-2
	CON1-5
	R93-2
	TP12-1

	NetLabels
	SRN
	SRN


	SRP
	Pins
	C48-2
	C49-1
	CON1-6
	R92-2
	TP11-1

	NetLabels
	SRP
	SRP


	TS1_B
	Pins
	CON1-13
	D23-1

	NetLabels
	TS1_B
	TS1_B


	VC5X_B
	Pins
	CON1-12
	R48-2

	NetLabels
	VC5X_B
	VC5X_B



	Ports
	CHG_DET
	PACK-
	PACK-




